
Tax Unit ID: 619
Parcel #: 1441902009022000

Tax Unit: MISSION TWP 619 Value: 40,863

CAMA #: 144 19 0 20 09 022 00 0 00
Sec: 19 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

HIGG00124
HIGGS RICHARD D JR TRUST

    

Owner: HIGGS RICHARD D JR TRUST Legal: BLK B LOT 14 SHERWOOD ESTATES SUB #59

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 953392

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,762.74 2,762.74 5,525.48

Special 680.98 680.97 1,361.95

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202351140-1 12/01/2020

3,443.72 0.00

12/01/2020

0.00

F 3,443.72

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

3,443.72

Lawyers Titel

Check #Name/Amnt: 91798               Lawyers Titel                         3443.72

202452442-1 04/29/2021

2,762.74 0.00

04/29/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

2,762.74

0.00

0.00

**********

2,762.74

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 3,443.72 3,443.71 0.00 6,887.43

6,887.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

7/17/2025 9:51:26 PM


