## **RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

7/17/2025 9:51:26 PM

Tax Unit ID: 619

**Tax Unit:** MISSION TWP 619

Value:

40,863

Parcel #: 1441902009022000

**CAMA #:** 144 19 0 20 09 022 00 0 00

**Sec:** 19

**Twn:** 12

**Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

HIGG00124

HIGGS RICHARD D JR TRUST

Owner: HIGGS RICHARD D JR TRUST

**Legal:** BLK B LOT 14 SHERWOOD ESTATES SUB #59

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2020	RL	953392	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	2,762.74	2,762.74	5,525.48
Special	680.98	680.97	1,361.95

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202351140-1	12/01/2020	12/01/2020	F	3,443.72	0.00	0.00	3,443.72		
3,443.72	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Lawyers Titel		
Check #Name/An	nnt: 91798	Lawyers Titel		3443.72					
202452442-1	04/29/2021	04/29/2021	2	0.00	2,762.74	0.00	2,762.74	Mortgage Co Payments Import	
2,762.74	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	CoreLogic		
Grand Totals				3,443.72	3,443.71	0.00	6,887.43		
6,887.43	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penal	ies	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00